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Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 05.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 10:48

(170) 800m - Veterani :: Beh A
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St.c.
(293)
(70)
(137)
(275)
(78)

Meno

ZAVADIL Toméas
LELKES Ivan

NIKO Jozef
KUCKOVSKY Eduard
TVRDON Jan

Nar.

1981
1975
1970
1961
1969

Klub / Krajina
Atletika SK Skalica
AK Veteran Bratislava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Druzba Piestany
AK Veteran Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
2:16,11
2:19,33
2:20,85
2:27,12
2:33,90
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